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H 3476 Concurrent Resolution, By Brantley and Bedingfield
Similar (S 0716)
Summary: Eunice Holman Doe Highway

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE
PORTION OF UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 601 IN JASPER COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES
HIGHWAY 321 TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE JASPER/HAMPTON COUNTY LINE THE "EUNICE HOLMAN DOE
HIGHWAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS PORTION OF HIGHWAY THAT CONTAIN
THE WORDS "EUNICE HOLMAN DOE HIGHWAY".

02/10/09
02/10/09
02/17/09
02/18/09
02/18/09
02/18/09
02/18/09

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-31

Introduced SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9
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